Peachtree City Estate Sale Fine Jewelry, Antiques, Collectibles, Furniture, Tools

Selling to Highest Bidder

Auction Opens. Fri, Apr 28 9:00am ET

Lot

0126
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184

0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0206

Title

Bowls, Lenox, Extra Large, Jeweled
Vintage Match Box Lot

Antique Gorham Sterling Silver Teapot
Gorham sterling silver nut/candy dish
Gorham sterling salt and pepper shakers
Gorham sterling silver napking ring set
Sterling wine goblet

Gorham Sterling wine goblets Lot of 6
Silver plated vintage coasters

Gorham sterling candleholder

Vintage sterling coaster, Lot of 4
Gorham brass teapot set

Sterling candle holders set of 2
Vintage Harmonica

Pewter, Lot of 9 items.

Waterford, Lot of 5 pieces

Limoge, figurine box

Designer purse, Cole Haan

Art, Zamy Stenovitz Lithograph

Art, Zamy Stenovitz, Lithograph

Art, Mike Smith, Glicee Print

Pendant, Bernard K. Passman

Jewelry, Men's White Gold Ring
Jewelry, Women's white & yellow gold ring.

Jewelry, 14K yellow gold Women's
Engagement Ring

Jewelry, Women's Cocktail Ring

Jewelry, Lot of 13 Amethyst Gems

Jewelry, Brighton Earrings

Jewelry, Women's 10K Blue Topaz Ring
Jewelry, Women's 14K Y ellow gold bracel et
Bed, King, Sleigh, with mattress set
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Auction Closes. Sun, May 21 8:00pm ET

Lot

0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0218
0219
0320
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330

0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337

Title

Chest of Drawers, Vintage, French Provicia
Chest of Drawers

Chest of Drawers with Oval Mirror
Iron Chair with Cushion

Armoir

Designer Clothing Lot

Frames, Lot of 5 items

Costume Jewelry Lot

Desk, Glasstop Industrial

Christmas Lot: Gift Wrapping Items
Beds, Bunk, Pottery Barn

Armoir, Black

Chair, Highback, Armchair Tan and Green
Chair, Roundback

Grill, Kamado Joe, Premium Ceramic
Desk

Coffee Table, Antique Books

Clock, Chivas Vintage Bar Clock
Side Table, Iron and Reclaimed Wood
Stained Glass

Artist Table and Pottery Supplies

Art, Signed and Custom Frame Photograph with
Matching Copy

Vase and Original Wood Painting

Chairs, Leather Green, Vintage 1960's

TV, DVD Player and Monster Cable Outlet
Table, Vintage Sewing

Awards, Vintage Boy Scout and Band Pins
Vintage Foreign Currency

Christmas Decor
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Payment Methods: We accept cash (exact change is appreciated), cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and
credit cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover).

Removal: All items must be removed no later than 4pm on Monday, May, 22, 2017.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items.Bring enough
people and the proper equipment to help you load items. The driveway is very steep

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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https://stage6.auctionmethod.com/authorize/auction/1

