

Peachtree City Estate Sale Fine Jewelry, Antiques, Collectibles, Furniture, Tools Selling to Highest Bidder

Auction Opens: Fri, Apr 28 9:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, May 21 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0126	Bowls, Lenox, Extra Large, Jeweled	0207	Chest of Drawers, Vintage, French Provicial
0161	Vintage Match Box Lot	0208	Chest of Drawers
0162	Antique Gorham Sterling Silver Teapot	0209	Chest of Drawers with Oval Mirror
0163	Gorham sterling silver nut/candy dish	0210	Iron Chair with Cushion
0164	Gorham sterling salt and pepper shakers	0211	Armoir
0165	Gorham sterling silver napking ring set	0212	Designer Clothing Lot
0166	Sterling wine goblet	0213	Frames, Lot of 5 items
0167	Gorham Sterling wine goblets Lot of 6	0214	Costume Jewelry Lot
0168	Silver plated vintage coasters	0215	Desk, Glass top Industrial
0169	Gorham sterling candleholder	0216	Christmas Lot: Gift Wrapping Items
0170	Vintage sterling coaster, Lot of 4	0218	Beds, Bunk, Pottery Barn
0171	Gorham brass teapot set	0219	Armoir, Black
0172	Sterling candle holders set of 2	0320	Chair, Highback, Armchair Tan and Green
0173	Vintage Harmonica	0322	Chair, Roundback
0174	Pewter, Lot of 9 items.	0323	Grill, Kamado Joe, Premium Ceramic
0175	Waterford, Lot of 5 pieces	0324	Desk
0176	Limoge, figurine box	0325	Coffee Table, Antique Books
0177	Designer purse, Cole Haan	0326	Clock, Chivas Vintage Bar Clock
0178	Art, Zamy Stenovitz Lithograph	0327	Side Table, Iron and Reclaimed Wood
0179	Art, Zamy Stenovitz, Lithograph	0328	Stained Glass
0180	Art, Mike Smith, Glicee Print	0329	Artist Table and Pottery Supplies
0181	Pendant, Bernard K. Passman	0330	Art, Signed and Custom Frame Photograph with
0182	Jewelry, Men's White Gold Ring	0221	Matching Copy
0183	Jewelry, Women's white & yellow gold ring.		Vase and Original Wood Painting
0184	Jewelry, 14K yellow gold Women's		Chairs, Leather Green, Vintage 1960's
0105	Engagement Ring		TV, DVD Player and Monster Cable Outlet
	Jewelry, Women's Cocktail Ring		Table, Vintage Sewing
	Jewelry, Lot of 13 Amethyst Gems		Awards, Vintage Boy Scout and Band Pins
0187	Jewelry, Brighton Earrings	0336	Vintage Foreign Currency

0188 Jewelry, Women's 10K Blue Topaz Ring0189 Jewelry, Women's 14K Yellow gold bracelet

0206 Bed, King, Sleigh, with mattress set

0337 Christmas Decor

Payment Methods: We accept cash (exact change is appreciated), cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards (MasterCard, Visa, American Express and Discover).

Removal: All items must be removed no later than 4pm on Monday, May, 22, 2017. Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. Bring enough people and the proper equipment to help you load items. The driveway is very steep If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**